JUNIPER FIILLIS 2025 JUNIPER HILLS RATE SCHEDULE*

COUNTRY CLUB

DUES MONTHLY ANNUALLY INITIATION
CERTIFICATE MEMBER $397 $4,764  MARKET PRICE
CERTIFCATE MEMBER - UNDER AGE 40* $314 $3,768  **Not Available**
NON-EQUITY $437 $5,244 N/A
NON EQUITY -~ UNDER 40 (o longer available) $330 $3,960  N/A
JUNIOR NON-EQUITY (No longer available) $1,750  ALL PDUP FRONT
TENNIS (FuLL- call to be placed on waiting list) $216 $2,592 N/A
POOL / SOCIAL (o longer available) N/A $935 N/A
CLUBHOUSE SOCIAL N/A $935 N/A
OPTIONAL SERVICES g
GOLF GUEST GREEN FEES |

9 HOLES $40/$50 M-TH/FR-SUN+HOLIDAYS

18 HOLES $60/$70  M-TH/FR-SUN+HOLIDAYS

JUNIOR (UNDER 18) $35/$20 18H/9H - ALL DAYS
GOLF CART RENTAL FEES

9 HOLES $15 PER SEAT

18 HOLES $20 PER SEAT

SEASON PASSES

INDIVIDUAL $900 PER YEAR

COUPLES $1,200  PERYEAR

FAMILY $1,500  PERYEAR
PERSONAL GOLF CART TRAIL FEE $420 PER YEAR (UPON CART APPROVAL)
PERSONAL GOLF CART STORAGE FEE $420 PER YEAR (IF AVAILABLE)
CART CARE $150 PER YEAR
RANGE FEES

SMALL BUCKET $6

MEDIUM BUCKET $8

LARGE BUCKET $10
SEASON RANGE PASSES

INDIVIDUAL $230 PER YEAR

JUNIOR (UNDER 18) $180 PER YEAR



SENIOR (OVER 65) $180 PER YEAR

COUPLES $300 PER YEAR

FAMILY $360 PER YEAR
CLUB STORAGE

MONTHLY $30 PER MONTH

YEAR ROUND $180 PER YEAR
CLUBHOUSE LOCKER $120 PER YEAR
CLUB RENTAL

9 HOLES $12

18 HOLES $24
PULL CART RENTAL

9 HOLES $4

18 HOLES $6

SEASON PASS $75 PER YEAR
GOLF LESSONS RATES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
IGAHANDICAP FEES $45 PER YEAR
MEN'S ASSOCIATION DUES $100 PER SEASON
LADIES ASSOCIATION DUES $50 PER SEASON
TENNIS FEES

GUESTS $25
TENNIS LESSONS

PRIVATE $40-$65

GROUP $80-$100

CLINICS $10
POOL FEES

GUEST FEES $8

LESSONS - MEMBER $75 2 Week Session, 4 Days a Week

LESSONS - NON-MEMBER $100

PRIVATE $30
EXTENDED FAMILY PASSES

SINGLE $210

COUPLE $360

EACH CHILD $36 ADDITIONAL

*ALL RATES ARE SUBJECTTO CHANGE
* SEE CLUBHOUSE OFFICE FOR ALL RESTRICTIONS AND DETAILS



